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Sort By Date      ; Sorted by Loan Number

First Principal Int Only Term
Loan Term

Loan Number
Short Name

Loan Group
Loan Status

Purpose or Type
District

Loan Officer
Coll Officer

Original Amount
Current Principal

Open Date
Maturity DatePayment Date

06/03/2006 12 Months
36 Months

10-012-1
Miracle Cleaners

SBA MICROLOANS
ACTIVE

DP
AU

Administrator
Administrator

125,000.00
25,293.30

05/03/2005
05/03/2008

12/31/2007 3 Months
210 Days

10-196-1
Bill Smith

CONSTRUCTION
ACTIVE

NONE
NONE

Administrator
Administrator

0.00
330,000.00

06/04/2007
12/31/2007

09/14/2008 6 Months
24 Months

10-220-1
BOUDREAU, WAYNE

REGATTA FURNITURE
ACTIVE

BUSINESS START UP
NONE

Administrator
Administrator

15,000.00
15,000.00

02/14/2008
02/14/2010

01/17/2014 61 Days
24 Months

10-249-1
ROGER MOORE

<default>
ACTIVE

NONE
NONE

Administrator
Administrator

10,000.00
10,000.00

10/17/2013
10/17/2015

06/03/2006 12 Months
36 Months

10-263-1
MIRACLE CLEANERS

SBA MICROLOANS
ACTIVE

DP
AU

Administrator
Administrator

125,000.00
17,693.30

05/03/2005
05/03/2008

Grand Totals ---

Grand Count ---

275,000.00
397,986.60
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