## ABC CORPORATION

Sample

## Interest Only Term Report

Page 1

## Sort By Date 🗌 ; Sorted by Loan Number

First Principal	Int Only Term	Loan Number	Loan Group	Purpose or Type	Loan Officer	Original Amount	Open Date
Payment Date	Loan Term	Short Name	Loan Status	District	Coll Officer	Current Principal	Maturity Date
06/03/2006	12 Months	10-012-1	SBA MICROLOANS	DP	Administrator	125,000.00	05/03/2005
	36 Months	Miracle Cleaners	ACTIVE	AU	Administrator	25,293.30	05/03/2008
12/31/2007	3 Months	10-196-1	CONSTRUCTION	NONE	Administrator	0.00	06/04/2007
	210 Days	Bill Smith	ACTIVE	NONE	Administrator	330,000.00	12/31/2007
09/14/2008	6 Months	10-220-1	REGATTA FURNITURE	BUSINESS START UP	Administrator	15,000.00	02/14/2008
	24 Months	BOUDREAU, WAYNE	ACTIVE	NONE	Administrator	15,000.00	02/14/2010
01/17/2014	61 Days	10-249-1	<default></default>	NONE	Administrator	10,000.00	10/17/2013
	24 Months	ROGER MOORE	ACTIVE	NONE	Administrator	10,000.00	10/17/2015
06/03/2006	12 Months	10-263-1	SBA MICROLOANS	DP	Administrator	125,000.00	05/03/2005
	36 Months	MIRACLE CLEANERS	ACTIVE	AU	Administrator	17,693.30	05/03/2008
Grand Totals						275,000.00	
						397,986.60	

Grand Count ---

5